
Table 1 

 

 

 

 RRPTs between TCMH Group and Auto Dunia Sdn Bhd 
 

Estimated Value 

 as disclosed in the 

RRPT Circular dated 

30/04/2013 
(a) 

Actual Value 

transacted from 

22/05/2013 to 

25/02/2014 
 (b) 

Variance 

 

 

Reason for the variance 

(c) = (b) – (a) (c)/(a) 

(RM’000) (RM’000) (RM’000) (%) 

 

245,860 

 

431,247 
 

 

185,387 

 

75.4 % 

 

Due to additional purchase of vehicles 
in anticipation of higher sales. 

 

 


